
File a Formal Complaint - Elizabeth Lunsford 

Elunsford9		(Tue,	14	Nov	at	10:00	AM)	via	Portal	Meta	
Dear Public Disclosure Commission,	
 I am reporting a violation of RCW 42.17A.320 for failure to include sponsor ID on Council 
member George Hurst‘s campaign for Mayor in the November 7th election.  On October 20th, I 
received a packet of door hangers on my door.  It included a flyer for George Hurst which did 
not state a source id.  The other flyers included in the packet did include source ids that I have 
included below.	
	
-Snohomish County 32nd District Democrats General Election Endorsement where Paid for by: 
32 District Democrats.	
-”LYNNWOOD NEEDS YOU” Paid for by Dems4Lynnwood, 3820-191st Pl.SW, Lynnwood, WA 
Labor Donated	
-Rosamaria Graziani Labor donated	
-Van AuBuchon Paid for by Citizens for Vote Van	
-Ian Cotton Paid for by cotton4council - P.O. Box 1815 Lynnwood, WA 98046	
	
All the material appears to be printed by the same source.  This source also appears to be the 
press for Lynnwood News and Views.  I request a case to investigate if the funding for George 
Hurst door hangers were reported.	
	
Thank you for your time,	
Elizabeth Lunsford.	
 










